
Detail Data Mapping of Old BAREIS vs BAREIS Plus
"View Only" - This field will 
only show on older listings 

with this field/value selected

Field Name Field Value Field Name Field Value
# Different Models # Different Models View Only

# of Fireplaces Fireplace(s) 1 Fireplace
2 Fireplaces
3 Fireplaces
4 or More

# of Rooms Total Rooms

# of Units # of Units

% Ownership Being Sold %Ownrship Being Sold

2nd Unit Approx SqFt 2nd Unit Approx SqFt

2nd Unit Bedrooms 0-15 2nd Unit Bdrms 0-15

2nd Unit Description 2nd Unit Desc

2nd Unit Full Baths 0-15 2nd Unit Full Baths 0-15

2nd Unit Kitchen 2nd Unit Kitchen
Yes Yes
No No

2nd Unit Occupied 2nd Unit Occupied
Yes Yes
No No

2nd Unit Partial Baths 0-15 2nd Unit Half Baths 0-15

2nd Unit Rents for 2nd Unit Rents for

2nd Unit SqFt Source 
Appraiser
Assessor Agent-Fill
Broker
Builder
Owner
Yolo Assessor View Only

2nd Unit Type 2nd Unit Type
Attached Attached
Detached Detached

Accessibility Features Accessibility Feat
Accessible Accessible View Only
Accessible Approach with Ramp Wheelchair Ramp
Accessible Doors Doors
Accessible Elevator Installed Elevator
Accessible Full Bath Bath
Accessible Kitchen Kitchen
Flashing Warnings Flashing Doorbell
Grab Bars Grab Bars
Kitchen Cabinets
Lowered Switch(s) Lower Light Switch
Parking Parking
Roll-In Shower 
Shower(s)
Wheelchair Access
See Remarks
Other Other

APN APN

Appliances Kitchen

BAREIS Plus Old BAREIS
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Field Name Field Value Field Name Field Value

BAREIS Plus Old BAREIS

Built-In BBQ Built-In BBQ
Built-In Electric Oven
Built-In Electric Range
Built-In Freezer
Built-In Gas Oven
Built-In Gas Range
Built-In Oven Built-In Oven View Only
Built-In Refrigerator Built-In Refrig
Compactor Trash Compactor incl
Cooktop Stove Cook Top Stove View Only
Dishwasher Dishwasher Incl.
Disposal Disposal Incl.
Double Oven Double Oven Incl
Dual Fuel
Electric Cook Top
Electric Range Elec Range Incl View Only
Electric Water Heater Utilities Elec. Water Heater
ENERGY STAR Qualified Appliances 
Free Standing Electric Oven
Free Standing Electric Range
Free Standing Freezer
Free Standing Gas Oven
Free Standing Gas Range
Free Standing Refrigerator
Freestanding Range View Only
Freezer Freezer Incl View Only
Gas Cook Top
Gas Plumbed
Gas Range Gas Range Incl View Only
Gas Water Heater Utilities Gas Water Heater
Hood Over Range Hood Over Range
Ice Maker Ice Maker Incl
Insulated Water Heater Energy Conservation Wtr Htr Blnk
Microwave Microwave Incl
Plumbed For Ice Maker
Refrigerator Refrigerator Incl View Only
Self/Cont Clean Oven Self-Clean Oven Incl

Cont Clean Oven Incl.
Solar Water Heater Energy Conservation Solar Water Heater
Tankless Water Heater
Warming Drawer
Wine Refrigerator
See Remarks
Other Other

Approx SqFt Square Footage

Architectural Style Style
A-Frame A-Frame
Art Deco
Arts & Crafts
Barn Type Barn Type
Bungalow Bungalow
Cabin Cabin
Cape Cod Cape Cod
Chalet Chalet
Colonial Colonial
Contemporary Contemporary
Conversion
Cottage Cottage
Cottage/Bungalow View Only
Craftsman Craftsman

Custom
Dome Dome
Edwardian Edwardian
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Field Name Field Value Field Name Field Value

BAREIS Plus Old BAREIS

English English
Farmhouse Farmhouse
Flat Flat
French French
French Normandy French Norman
Georgian Georgian
Log Log
Marina
Mediterranean
Mid-Century
Modern/High Tech Modern/Hi-Tech
Ranch Ranch
Redwood Glass Redwood Glass View Only
Rustic Rustic
Spanish
Spanish/Med Spanish/Med View Only
Traditional Traditional
Tudor Tudor
Victorian Victorian
Vintage Vintage
Yurt Yurt
See Remarks
Other Other

Unknown

Area/District Area

Association HOA
Yes Yes
No No

Association Features Comm/Rec
Barbeque            BBQ Area
Beach Rights Beach Rights
Car Wash Area Car Wash Area
Clubhouse           Club Room
Common Laundry      View Only
Dog Park
Exercise Course
Exercise Court Exercise Court
Exercise Room
Game Court Exterior Game Court-Ext
Game Court Interior Game Court-Int
Golf Course         Golf Course
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